District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III

Date:

11-8-96

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerais & Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies

00 Rio Brazos Rd., Azice, NM \$7410 Santa Fe, NM 87504						504-2088 Fee Lea				ease - 5 Copie:		
urict (V					,					AMENI	DED REPORT	
Box 2088, Sant										_		
PPLICAT	TION F	OR PE	RMIT T	O DRII	L, RE-EN	TER, DEE	PEN,	PLUGB	ACK,	OR AL	D A ZONE	
Operator Name and Address.										¹ OGRID Number		
Burlington Resc PO Box 4289						ources Oil & Gas Co.				14538		
					ton, New	Mexico	8749	9			15-29424	
										1	· Well No.	
' Рторе	rty Code			roperty Name					503			
7299)		M	lcConne	⁷ Surface	Location						
	G .:	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South	ipe F	eet from the	East/V	Vest line	County	
L or lot no.	Section .	Township 26N	9W	200.101	1545	North	1	1590	Eas	t.	SJ	
G	24			Pottom	Hole Locat							
L or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ida	Feet from the	North/South	-	cet from the	East/	West line	County	
L OF HOL BO.	J											
	1629	Propo	ed Pool I	I	L		19 Proposed Pool 2					
/	Paci	in Tru	i+land	l Coal	E/320							
	bas	<u> </u>		<u> </u>								
" Work	Type Code		¹² Well Type Code		13 Cable/Rotary		 	¹⁴ Lease Type Code		" Greend Level Elevation		
1	N N		G		R		P				5.7 GR Sped Date	
16 M	ultiple		17 Proposed Depth		11 Formation		1° Contractor			1	•	
No	2		200						nined	11 1 + h	7tr 1996	
					ed Casing	and Cemen			of Ceme		Estimated TOC	
Hole 8	ize	 	Casing Size		Casing weight/foot		теркв	149 cu ft			ırface	
12 1/4 7 7/8			8 5/8 4 1/2		4# 0.5#	120 2000		797 cu.ft.			ırface	
	/ 0	4	1/2		0 • 5	2000						
												
Describe the	proposed (program. If	this applies	tion is to DE	EPEN or PLUG E	BACK give the de	ta en the	present prod	uctive 201	se and prop	esed new producti	
					ndditional sheets i			[n]	国命		753 D	
11	" 200	0 psi	minim	um dou	ble gate	BOP		n l	La 😲	VIII		
								FI	NOV	1 2 199	B U	
								~ m	m ~	~ ===		
								(0)[]	L (点(DN.	DIV_o	
									D	BT. 3		
1 bereby ecr	ufy that the	information g	iven above	is true and cor	mplete to the best	0	IL C	ONSERV	ATIO	N DIV	ISION	
of my knowledge and belief.						Approved by: (1.12						
Signature:	<u>DEGAG</u>	<u> </u>	ua K	ued			TV OIL	. & GAS INS	PECTOR	DIST. #	3	
Printed name	Pegg	y Brad	field				UII VIL		Comin			
Title:	Regu	latory	<u>Admi</u>	nistra	tor	Approvai Dato	<u>0V </u>	<u> 2 199</u>	6	Succession of the succession o	<u>1 2 1997</u>	
			Phon			Conditions of A	pprovai :					

Attached

(505) 326-9700

C-101 Instructions

Measurements and dimensions are to be in feet/inches. Well locations will refer to the New Mexico Principal Meridian.

Measure	ments and dimensions are to be in feet/inches. Well location
	IS AN AMENDED REPORT CHECK THE BOX LABLED ED REPORT" AT THE TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT.
1	Operator's OGRID number. If you do not have one it will bu assigned and filled in by the District office.
2	Operator's name and address
3	API number of this well. If this is a new drill the OCD will assign the number and fill this in.
4	Property code. If this is a new property the OCD will assign the number and fill it in.
5	Property name that used to be called 'well name'
6	The number of this well on the property.
7	The surveyed location of this well New Mexico Principal Meridian NOTE: If the United States government survey designates a Lot Number for this location use that number in the 'UL or lot no.' box. Otherwise use the OCD Unit Letter.
8	The proposed bottom hole location of this well at TD
9 and 10	The proposed pool(s) to which this well is beeing drilled.
11	Work type code from the following table: N New well E Re-entry D Drill deeper P Plugback A Add a zone
12	Well type code from the following table: O Single oil completion G Single gas completion M Mutiple completion I Injection well S SWD well W Water supply well C Carbon dioxide well
13	Cable or rotary drilling code C Propose to cable tool drill R Propose to rotary drill
14	Lease type code from the following table: S State P Private
15	Ground level elevation above sea level
16	Intend to mutiple complete? Yes or No

Proposed total depth of this well

Name of the intended drilling company if known.

Geologic formation at TD

17

18

19

- 20 Anticipated spud date.
- Proposed hole size ID inches, proposed casing OD inchecasing weight in pounds per foot, setting depth of the casing or depth and top of liner, proposed cementing volume, and estimated top of cement
- 22 Brief description of the proposed drilling program and BC program. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
- The signature, printed name, and title- of the personauthorized to make this report. The date this report wrighted and the telephone number to call for questions about his report.

District I PO Hox 1980, Hubba, NM 28241-1988 District II PO Drawer DD, Actesia, NM 28211-0719 District III 1008 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztos, NM 27410 District IV

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Form C-102
Revised February 21, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

		WE	LL LO	CATION	N AND AC	REAGE DEDI	CATION PL	.AT				
API Number				1 Pool Cod	•	³ Pool Name						
30-045-29424			7162	71629 Basin Fruitlan								
* Property Code					¹ Propert	y Name		* Well Number				
7299					McConr			503				
'OGRID No.					1 Operato			Elevation 6257				
14538				MERIDIAN OIL INC.					0257			
			,		,	Location	,	T =				
UL or lot me.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West tis	-			
G	24	26 N	9 W		1545	North	1590	East	S.J.			
			11 Bott	om Ho	e Location	If Different From	om Surface	, 				
UL or lot no. Section		Township	hip Range Lot le		Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West is	County			
12 Dedicated Act	res 13 Joint	or tafill 14 (Consciidatio	Code 15	Order No.		<u> </u>	-1				
E/320								IALIE DEEN	COMON TO ATEN			
NO ALLO	WABLE '	VILL BE A	ASSIGNE NON-ST	D TO TH ANDARD	IS COMPLET UNIT HAS I	TION UNTIL ALL BEEN APPROVED	BY THE DIV	iave been Ision	CONSOLIDATED			
14				7.130'-					ERTIFICATION			
16							E 11	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is				
						ļ	true and con	aplete to the best	of my knowledge and belief			
				ļļ.	ν		ill					
				11	545	1						
		:		1	7		1.6	Si	adheeld			
				- 			Signature	14 DILL	water to			
DECE Nov 1		ENVEN			9—		# II -{	Peggy Bradfield				
				1	_	1590	Printed Name					
		- TOP - TOP 1977					Regul	atory A	<u>dministrator</u>			
							11-8-	96				
N (DIV.				Date					
*		rair e	-/	4			in Issur	VEYOR C	ERTIFICATION			
12				1			7:11		location shown on this plat			
Ŝ				ij			I was picted	from field notes	of <u>actual</u> surveys made by me			
					FEE		or under my	r supervision, em he best of my bell	d that the same is true and icf.			
							111	12-96	-			
							Date of Sur	very e C. I	EDW			
		<u> </u>					Signature a	S STU				
				H			Signature at		18/8/			
								88	57)			
									303			
I					-		# /	88				
				J			Ecrisions !	TO THE				
			<u>5z</u>	<u> 25 22 -</u>								